H. Tracy Hall		
	June 2, 1977	19
One Hundred Eighty Days AFTER	DATE. FOR VALUE RECEIVED	
H. Tracy Hall	CORPORATION, PROMISES TO PAY TO TH	E ORDER OF
FIRST SECURITY	BANK OF UTAH	
NATIONAL	ASSOCIATION	
AT ITS OFFICE Provo		
Five Thousand Dollars & no/100		DOLLARS
IN LAWFUL MONEY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA WITH IT	NTEREST THEREON. IN LIKE MONEY AT THE RATE OF	92 PER
CENT PER ANNUM (INTEREST COMPUTED ON THE BASIS OF A 360	DAY YEAR AND ACTUAL DAYS ELAPSED) PAYABLE QUA	rterly
FROMUNTIL MATURITY.	AND THEREAFTER AT THE RATE OF 95 PER CENT PER	ANNUM UNTIL
COLLECTION. THE SAID CORPORATION, AGREES TO PAY IN EITHER CASE	REASONABLE ATTORNEY'S FEES. THE MAKERS, SURETIES,	GUARANTORS
IF THE INTEREST ON THIS NOTE IS NOT PAID AT THE TIME IT BECOM		
	RPORATE NAME TO BE HEREUNTO SIGNED, ITS CORPORATE	E SEAL TO BE
HEREUNTO AFFIXED BY ITSPRESIDENT, ANDSEC		
AND REGULARLY CONVENED MEETING OF SAID BOARD.		- NU M
ATTEST	H. Tracy Hall	7.4.
SECRETARY	BY	74 .
DUE November 29, 1977	H Tracy Hall PRES	IDENT
	Tracy Hall FIRST SECURITY NATIONAL AT ITS OFFICE Provo IN LAWFUL MONEY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA WITH IN CENT PER ANNUM (INTEREST COMPUTED ON THE BASIS OF A 360 FROM PAID, AND IF NOT PAID AT MATURITY AND THIS NOTE BE PLACED WITH COLLECTION. THE SAID CORPORATION, AGREES TO PAY IN EITHER CASE AND ENDORSERS HEREOF SEVERALLY WAIVE PRESENTMENT FOR PAYM IF THE INTEREST ON THIS NOTE IS NOT PAID AT THE TIME IT BECOME WHOLE DUE AND PAYABLE. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF SAID CORPORATION HAS CAUSED ITS COHEREUNTO AFFIXED BY ITS PRESIDENT, AND SECRETARY SECRETARY	One Hundred Eighty Days AFTER DATE, FOR VALUE RECEIVED CORPORATION, PROMISES TO PAY TO THE FIRST SECURITY BANK OF UTAH NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AT ITS OFFICE Provo IN LAWFUL MONEY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA WITH INTEREST THEREON, IN LIKE MONEY AT THE RATE OF CENT PER ANNUM (INTEREST COMPUTED ON THE BASIS OF A 360 DAY YEAR AND ACTUAL DAYS ELAPSED) PAYABLE QUAY. FROM UNTIL MATURITY, AND THEREAFTER AT THE RATE OF PER CENT PER PAID, AND IF NOT PAID AT MATURITY AND THIS NOTE BE PLACED WITH AN ATTORNEY FOR COLLECTION, OR IF SUIT BE INSTIT COLLECTION. THE SAID CORPORATION, AGREES TO PAY IN EITHER CASE RESONABLE ATTORNEY'S FEES. THE MAKERS, SURFITES, AND ENDORSERS HEREOF SEVERALLY WAIVE PRESENTMENT FOR PAYMENT, PROTEST, NOTICE OF PROTEST AND OF NON-PAYMENT IF THE INTEREST ON THIS NOTE IS NOT PAID AT THE TIME IT BECOMES DUE THE HOLDER OF THIS NOTE, AT ITS OPTION MAY WHOLE DUE AND PAYABLE. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF SAID CORPORATION HAS CAUSED ITS CORPORATE NAME TO BE HEREUNTO SIGNED, ITS CORPORATI HEREUNTO AFFIXED BY ITS PRESIDENT, AND SECRETARY. THEREUNTO EXPRESSLY AND SPECIFICALLY AUTORIZED BY RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF SAID CORPORATION. DULY ADOPTED BY A MAJORITY OF SAID BOARD AND REGULARLY CONVENED MEETING, OF SAID BOARD. ATTEST: SECRETARY BY